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Accessories & Hardware
www.nkk.com
Y7
Y
AT110
Socket Wrench
Brass
Series: HB
AT112
Socket Wrench
Brass with nickel plating
Series: LB
AT201
ON-OFF Plate for
12mm Threaded Bushing
Brass with nickel plating
Series: M P S
AT202
ON-OFF Plate for
12mm Threaded Bushing
Aluminum
Colors: Red & black enamel
Series: M P S
AT204
Bezel
Polycarbonate
Colors: A B C D E F G H
Series: MLW
AT206
Bezel
Polycarbonate
Colors: A B C D E F G H
Series: LW
AT208
Bezel for AT070 LED
Polycarbonate
Color: A
Series: EB M MB24 MB25
(19.4)
.764
(41.0)
1.614
(28.8)
1.134
(24.0)
.945
(2.6)
.102
(27.0)
1.063
(50.0)
1.969
(12.2) Dia
.480
(0.8)
.031
(2.2)
.087
(16.4)
.646
(16.0)
.630
(25.5)
1.004
(20.0)
.787
Color Codes:
A Black
B White
C Red
D Amber
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
J Clear
AT111
Lamping Tool
Stainless steel
Series: HB KB YB
(50.0)
1.97
(10.0)
.394
(11.8)
.465
(21.5)
.846
(12.0)
.472
(15.6)
.614
(2.2)
.087
(30.2)
1.19
(19.0)
.748
(12.0)
.472
(11.8)
.465
(13.5)
.531
(15.6)
.614
(5.4) Dia
.213
(2.2)
.087
(25.0) Dia
.984
(50.0)
1.97
(10.0)
.394
(50.0)
1.97
(28.0) Dia
1.102
(8.0)
.315
(0.5)
.020
(12.1) Dia
.476
(17.2) Dia
.677
AT200s
AT207
Bezel
Polycarbonate
Colors: A B C E F G H
Series: EB MB24 MB25
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ATMEL Corporation	
AT71200
	


281Kb / 19P	   8M-pixel Color Image Sensor

	
AT71200M
	


455Kb / 19P	   8M-pixel Color Image Sensor

Rev. 2133A-IMAGE-02/03
	
AT71200MCRENE
	


281Kb / 19P	   8M-pixel Color Image Sensor

	
AT71200MCRERE
	


281Kb / 19P	   8M-pixel Color Image Sensor

	
AT71200MCRERE
	


455Kb / 19P	   8M-pixel Color Image Sensor

Rev. 2133A-IMAGE-02/03
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List of Unclassifed Man...	
AT4002
	


3Mb / 34P	   Accessories Hardware

	
AT4150A
	


3Mb / 33P	   Accessories & Hardware

	
NTE435P6
	


190Kb / 9P	   HARDWARE ACCESSORIES

	
A632-3
	


654Kb / 16P	   MISCELLANEOUS HARDWARE ACCESSORIES

	

Tyco Electronics	
2-1437402-4
	


48Kb / 1P	   Accessories ??Hardware & Brackets

	

List of Unclassifed Man...	
A631-2
	


654Kb / 16P	   MISCELLANEOUS HARDWARE ACCESSORIES

	

Tyco Electronics	
2-1437402-7
	


48Kb / 1P	   Accessories ??Hardware & Brackets

	

List of Unclassifed Man...	
A465
	


654Kb / 16P	   MISCELLANEOUS HARDWARE-ACCESSORIES

	
A180-6
	


654Kb / 16P	   MISCELLANEOUS HARDWARE ACCESSORIES

	

CONEC Elektronische Bau...	
160X10259X
	


76Kb / 1P	   D-SUB Hardware accessories
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